

Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 91122754

Data publicarii 19.12.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 7.435,29 RON - 7.435,29 RON

Descriere: NR. CRT DENUMIRE U.M. CANT. PRET FARA TVA TOTAL FARA TVA 1 ALCOOL SANITAR 500 ML buc 12 6,30 75,63 2 BREF BILE ODORIZANT WC 3BUC/SET buc 20 19,33 386,55 3 FINO BURETI VASE 4 BUC/SET buc 10 6,72 67,23 4 CIF CREMA SOL.UNIVERSALA 750ML buc 6 14,29 85,71 5 CILLIT PIATRA SI RUGINA 450 ML buc 10 10,08 100,84 6 CLIN GEAMURI 4,5 LITRI buc 4 46,22 184,87 7 COADA MOP (MAI LUNGI) buc 10 3,36 33,61 8 RIVEX DETER. GRESIE FAIANTA 4L buc 10 40,34 403,36 9 FARAS ORTOPEDIC CU COADA buc 4 15,97 63,87 10 LAVETE UMEDE OTI 3 BUC/SET buc 10 6,30 63,03 11 MANUSI UNIVERSALE 100 BUC/SET MARIME L-XL buc 12 31,93 383,19 12 MATURA PLASTIC buc 10 71,43 714,29 13 MOPURI BUMBAC 250 GR buc 20 5,88 117,65 14 PRONTO SPRAY MULTISUPRAFETE 400ML buc 12 15,13 181,51 15 PROSOAPE HARTIE 100 M buc 4 15,13 60,50 16 ROLA HARTIE HYGIENIUM 78 METRI 2 STR CELULOZA 100% buc 12 17,65 211,76 17 Servetele birou la cutie 150 buc buc 20 7,14 142,86 18 SERVETELE UMEDE DEZINFECTANTE HYGIENIUM buc 10 12,61 126,05 19 MR. MUSCLE SOLUTIE DESFUNDAT 1 litru buc 4 20,17 80,67 20 SANO DETERGENT GEAMURI 1 LITRU buc 10 17,65 176,47 21 LAVETE MICROFIBRA ALBASTRE 40*40 buc 20 4,20 84,03 22 LAVETE umede (SPONGE CLOTS) lidl buc 10 18,49 184,87 23 CIF MULTIPOURPOSE 500 ml buc 12 13,45 161,34 24 ODORIZANT Director 19 ml buc 6 21,01 126,05 25 SANO FRIGIDER buc 4 21,85 87,39 2